## ATC 971940 FORMAD, 432 - WARRANTY DIED (MINIMUS OF CONTOCIDE).

FOUNDAD UIS WARRANTY DIED (	n Ividusi or Corportite).		COFYRIA	IT 1998 STEVENS NESS LAW PUBLISHING CO., PORTLAND, OR \$7204
NS		, 17 0	IT NIZ	1 <u>M41</u> Page 34158
47'109				STATE OF OREGON,
JOAN SEMBAR 232 S. 328th Liam	112			County of Klamath } ss.
Feeral Way, Was Grantor & Na				I certify that the within instrumen was received for record on the 17th day
EALVEST INC				ifQ; to ber, 19_97, a
-PAULINE BROWN				.11:24. o'clock A
IC15, Box 495(	na and Address			book/reel/volume No
RITTER ISTERN INC.	(rtes, 2)p);		F0R	ment/microfilm/reception No. 47109
%PADLINE-BROWN HC157-Box-495(}		HECOR	DER'S USE	Record of Deeds of said County.
Hanover, NM	)41			Witness my hand and seal of County affixed.
Until requested otherwise, send all to REALVEST, INC.,	ix statements to (Ninse, Address .) Ip	ə):		
& PAULINE BROWN	[] <b>NG</b>			Bernetha G. Letsch, Co.Clerk
HC15, Box 495C Hanover, NM 88(	541			By Kattlin Jorn, Deputy
			Fee \$	By Kattlin Janna, Deputy
		WARRANTY C		
KNOW ALL BY T	THESE PRESENTS that _			
"REALVEST, "INC.	The MEVADA COL	PURATION	rantor paid by	
				e and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns
that certain real property, situated inRI.AN				anto belonging or in any way appertaining
al de la companya de			il and the second second	
LOT 14, BLOCK	35, KLAMATH FO	rest estat	35, 1st ai	DITION
KLAMATE COUNTY				
REAMATE COUNTS	, OKEIGOM			
			This instrum	isnt is being recorded es an
			a scommoda	ion only, and has not been
			GRANNING SE	to validity, sufficiency or effect it is the hursin described property.
			less courtos,	moording hes been rannating of
			ASPEN TITL	E & ESCHOVY, INC.
	IF SPACE INS. F	FICIENT, CONTINUE DES	CRIPTION ON REVERSI	S S DE
	old the same unto grante:	and grantee's heirs	s, successors and	assigns forever.
And grantor hereb	y covenants to and with g	from all encumbr	s heirs, successo	rs and assigns, that grantor is lawfully seize no exceptions, so state):
			and the second	no exceptions, so state).
grantor will warrant and f	ovever defend the premise	s and every nart a	nd parcel thereof	against the lawful claims and demands of a
persons whomsoever, exc	ept those claiming under t	he above describe	d encumbrances.	<b>4 F A A A</b>
The true and actua	l consideration paid for the	is transfer. stated i	n terms of dollar	
actual consideration consi	is soft or includes other in the sentence between the symbols	ONERTY OF VALUE BU	cp or promised.	
				plural, and all grammatical changes shall b
made to that this deed she	all apply equally to comer	ations and to indiv	richals	
In witness whereo	f, the grantor has executed	this instrument th	is day	of <u>August</u> , 19 <u>77</u> ; if grante officer or other person duly authorized to d
so by order of its board of		a and 16 scal, it al	_	
-	ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY	DESCRIBED IN	· Lonu	Sembar)
THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATIC	IN OF APPLICABLE LAND USE A ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT	WS AND REGU-	IOIN FERBAR	
ACOUSING FEE TITLE TO THE	PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK 1/11 VIVG DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY A	TH THE APPRO-		
AND TO DETERMINE ANY LIMIT PRACTION OF DEFINED IN ORS	S ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FARIA	ING OR FOREST		
ELEA HON	WASHINICI	TON CON J	nife	
CAN SSION ELSON	STATE OF EXELOSION, C	County of	HUL	Anicalist 1877 109
SNOTAR	by JOAN	SEMBLE	ucioie me on	August 1877, 199
	This instrument y	was acknowledged	before me on	
PLE UBLIVA				
77, 08, 1, 6	as	N 1		
OF WASHING			nicht	1. A Marint )
				WASHINGTON ( THE
		My	commission exp	ires T. C.L. 8, 1997